TL/H/11490
A
D
C
1
2
0
6

Block Diagram
TL/H/11490–1
Ordering Information
Industrial (b40§C s TA s a85§) Package
ADC12062BIV V44 Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier
ADC12062BIVF VGZ44A Plastic Quad Flat Package
ADC12062CIV V44 Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier
ADC12062CIVF VGZ44A Plastic Quad Flat Package
ADC12062EVAL Evaluation Board
TRI-STATEÉ is a registered trademark of National Semiconductor Corporation.
C1995 National Semiconductor Corporation RRD-B30M75/Printed in U. S. A.
Absolute Maximum Ratings (Notes 1, 2)
If Military/Aerospace specified devices are required,